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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Meier Jan (2004) 18.50

+ Reifler Sämi (2004) 9.75
- Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.75

 
1 b Signer Hansueli (2004) 19.50

+ Krucker Roman (2004) 9.75
+ Gasenzer Christian (2004) 9.75

 
2 Inauen Silvan (2003) 17.50

o Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 8.75
- Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.75

2 b Signer Andy (2003) 19.00
+ Arpagaus Nino (2003) 10.00
- Graf Nicola (2003) 9.00

3 a Pfiffner Pascal (2004) 18.50
+ Hörler Davide (2004) 10.00
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50

3 b Räss Lukas (2003) 18.50
+ Dörig Jan (2004) 10.00
o Rüegg Ramon (2003) 8.50

3 c Inauen Maurus (2003) 19.00
+ Kern Sven (2003) 10.00
- Raschle Urban (2003) 9.00

3 d Graf Nicola (2003) 19.00
+ Bebi Nic (2003) 10.00
- Signer Andy (2003) 9.00

3 e Gantenbein Linard (2004) 19.00
- Rüegg Samuel (2004) 9.00
+ Koller Silvan (2003) 10.00

4 Giger Renato (2003) 17.00
o Speck Ignaz (2003) 8.50
o Wolfer David (2003) 8.50

4 b Schiess Adrian (2003) 18.50
o Schefer Yven (2004) 8.50
+ Sarda Matia (2004) 10.00

4 c Schläpfer Andrin (2003) 18.50
o Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.50
+ Hörler Davide (2004) 10.00

5 Heller Armin (2004) 17.00
o Frick Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Blantas Nico (2004) 8.50

5 b Schild Cornel (2004) 19.50
+ Blantas Nico (2004) 9.75
+ Sturzenegger André (2004) 9.75

6 Mannhart Jan (2003) 18.50
o Kolb This (2003) 8.50
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 10.00

6 b Schefer Yven (2004) 19.50
+ Schiess Adrian (2003) 9.75
+ Stüssi Andreas (2004) 9.75

7 Tremp Ruedi (2003) 17.50
- Koller Silvan (2003) 8.75
- Rüegg Samuel (2004) 8.75

8 a Heller Simon (2004) 17.00
o Stüssi Andreas (2004) 8.50
o Giger Urban (2004) 8.50

8 b Hörler Davide (2004) 17.00
o Pfiffner Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Schläpfer Andrin (2003) 8.50

8 c Simmen Robin (2004) 18.50
+ Kaufmann Rico (2003) 10.00
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50

8 d Stankovic David (2004) 18.50
o Tobler Michael (2004) 8.50
+ Dörig Jan (2004) 10.00

9 Rüegg Samuel (2004) 17.50
- Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.75
- Tremp Ruedi (2003) 8.75

9 b Signer Tobias (2004) 17.75
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.75
- Gämperle David (2004) 9.00

9 c Gämperle David (2004) 17.75
o Sturzenegger André (2004) 8.75
- Signer Tobias (2004) 9.00

9 d Speck Ignaz (2003) 19.75
+ Giger Renato (2003) 10.00
+ Carotti Elia (2004) 9.75

10 a Ulmann Elias (2003) 18.50
+ Vetterli Sven (2003) 10.00
o Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50

10 b Meier Joel (2003) 18.50
o Raschle Urban (2003) 8.50
+ Brand Roman (2003) 10.00

11 Kern Sven (2003) 17.50
o Inauen Maurus (2003) 8.50
- Neyer Dustin (2003) 9.00

12 a Jost Silvan (2003) 17.00
o Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50
o Duss Yvan (2003) 8.50

12 b Brand Roman (2003) 17.00
o Rüegg Ramon (2003) 8.50
o Meier Joel (2003) 8.50

12 c Düring Dominik (2003) 18.50
+ Zeller Kevin (2003) 10.00
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50

13 a Neyer Dustin (2003) 17.25
o Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50
- Kern Sven (2003) 8.75

13 b Zeller Kevin (2003) 17.25
o Düring Dominik (2003) 8.50
- Weder Yanick (2003) 8.75

13 c Duss Yvan (2003) 18.50
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50
+ Jost Silvan (2003) 10.00

13 d Blantas Nico (2004) 18.50
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50
+ Heller Armin (2004) 10.00

14 Arpagaus Nino (2003) 17.00
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.50
o Schmid Gian (2003) 8.50

14 b Anliker Andri (2003) 18.50
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50
+ Fallegger Marc (2003) 10.00

14 c Fuster Arjuna (2003) 18.50
o Weber Manuel (2003) 8.50
+ Bebi Nic (2003) 10.00

14 d Abderhalden Deon (2003) 18.50
+ Meier Christian (2003) 10.00
o Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.50

14 e Gasenzer Christian (2004) 18.50
+ Keller Neel (2004) 10.00
o Signer Hansueli (2004) 8.50

15 Bebi Nic (2003) 17.00
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50
o Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.50

15 b Weder Yanick (2003) 17.50
o Ackermann Marco (2003) 8.50
- Zeller Kevin (2003) 9.00

16 Fallegger Marc (2003) 17.00
o Lüönd Remo (2003) 8.50
o Anliker Andri (2003) 8.50

16 b Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 18.50
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 10.00
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50

17 a Dörig Jan (2004) 17.00
o Räss Lukas (2003) 8.50
o Stankovic David (2004) 8.50

17 b Eggenberger Julian (2004) 17.00
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50
o Nef Michi (2004) 8.50

17 c Riebli Leon (2003) 18.75
+ Schmid Gian (2003) 9.75
- Kolb This (2003) 9.00

17 d Raschle Urban (2003) 18.75
+ Meier Joel (2003) 9.75
- Inauen Maurus (2003) 9.00

18 Keller Neel (2004) 18.50
o Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.50
+ Krucker Roman (2004) 10.00

19 Egli Benno (2004) 17.00
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50
o Granwehr Adrian (2003) 8.50

19 b Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 17.50
o Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 8.75
- Inauen Silvan (2003) 8.75

19 c Laager Kaspar (2004) 18.75
+ Signer Tobias (2004) 10.00
- Meier Jan (2004) 8.75

19 d Kolb This (2003) 18.75
+ Mannhart Jan (2003) 9.75
- Riebli Leon (2003) 9.00

20 Koller Silvan (2003) 17.50
- Tremp Ruedi (2003) 8.75
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.75



Statistische Tabelle
(nach 2 Gängen)

Kronberg Buebeschwingen
Jakobsbad/Appenzell, 26.05.2018

Appenzell ©2024 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 17.05.2024 09:37 Seite 2/8

20 b Vetterli Sven (2003) 18.50
o Ulmann Elias (2003) 8.50
+ Kaufmann Rico (2003) 10.00

20 c Plüer Fabian (2003) 19.50
+ Duss Yvan (2003) 9.75
+ Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 9.75

21 Kaufmann Rico (2003) 17.00
o Simmen Robin (2004) 8.50
o Vetterli Sven (2003) 8.50

21 b Schmid Gian (2003) 18.25
o Riebli Leon (2003) 8.50
+ Arpagaus Nino (2003) 9.75

21 c Sturzenegger André (2004) 18.25
+ Gämperle David (2004) 9.75
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50

21 d Rüegg Ramon (2003) 20.00
+ Brand Roman (2003) 10.00
+ Räss Lukas (2003) 10.00

22 a Carotti Elia (2004) 18.25
+ Giger Urban (2004) 9.75
o Speck Ignaz (2003) 8.50

22 b Stüssi Andreas (2004) 18.25
+ Heller Simon (2004) 9.75
o Schefer Yven (2004) 8.50

22 c Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 18.25
+ Inauen Silvan (2003) 9.75
o Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50

22 d Mayer Elia (2004) 20.00
+ Wüst Dorian (2004) 10.00
+ Pfiffner Pascal (2004) 10.00

23 Sarda Matia (2004) 17.00
o Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 8.50
o Schiess Adrian (2003) 8.50

23 b Buff Stefan (2004) 19.75
+ Ackermann Philipp (2004) 9.75
+ Frick Samuel (2004) 10.00

23 c Brunner Dominik (2004) 19.75
+ Egli Benno (2004) 10.00
+ Tobler Michael (2004) 9.75

24 Tobler Michael (2004) 18.25
+ Stankovic David (2004) 9.75
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50

24 b Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 20.00
+ Nef Michi (2004) 10.00
+ Eggenberger Julian (2004) 10.00

25 a Ackermann Rico (2003) 19.75
+ Neyer Dustin (2003) 9.75
+ Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 10.00

25 b Ackermann Marco (2003) 19.75
+ Weder Yanick (2003) 9.75
+ Meier Christian (2003) 10.00

25 c Weber Manuel (2003) 20.00
+ Fuster Arjuna (2003) 10.00
+ Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 10.00

26 a Freund Samuel (2004) 18.25
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50
+ Wüst Dorian (2004) 9.75

26 b Frick Samuel (2004) 18.25
+ Heller Armin (2004) 9.75
o Buff Stefan (2004) 8.50

26 c Schrepfer Sven (2003) 20.00
+ Schläpfer Andrin (2003) 10.00
+ Abderhalden Deon (2003) 10.00

27 Granwehr Adrian (2003) 18.25
o Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 8.50
+ Egli Benno (2004) 9.75

27 b Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 20.00
+ Freund Samuel (2004) 10.00
+ Simmen Robin (2004) 10.00

28 Reifler Sämi (2004) 17.00
o Meier Jan (2004) 8.50
o Ackermann Philipp (2004) 8.50

28 b Giger Urban (2004) 18.25
o Carotti Elia (2004) 8.50
+ Heller Simon (2004) 9.75

28 c Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 18.25
+ Sarda Matia (2004) 9.75
o Lüönd Remo (2003) 8.50

29 a Meier Christian (2003) 17.00
o Abderhalden Deon (2003) 8.50
o Ackermann Marco (2003) 8.50

29 b Krucker Roman (2004) 17.00
o Signer Hansueli (2004) 8.50
o Keller Neel (2004) 8.50

29 c Bucher Roman (2003) 20.00
+ Wolfer David (2003) 10.00
+ Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 10.00

30 Kunz Pascal (2004) 17.00
o Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 8.50
o Mannhart Jan (2003) 8.50

30 b Wolfer David (2003) 18.50
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50
+ Giger Renato (2003) 10.00

31 Nef Michi (2004) 18.25
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50
+ Eggenberger Julian (2004) 9.75

31 b Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 18.50
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 10.00
o Weber Manuel (2003) 8.50

32 Ackermann Philipp (2004) 18.25
o Buff Stefan (2004) 8.50
+ Reifler Sämi (2004) 9.75

32 b Lustenberger Marc (2003) 19.75
+ Anliker Andri (2003) 9.75
+ Düring Dominik (2003) 10.00

33 Wüst Dorian (2004) 17.00
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50
o Freund Samuel (2004) 8.50

33 b Lüönd Remo (2003) 19.75
+ Fallegger Marc (2003) 10.00
+ Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 9.75

34 Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 18.25
+ Granwehr Adrian (2003) 9.75
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50

34 b Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 20.00
+ Jost Silvan (2003) 10.00
+ Ulmann Elias (2003) 10.00

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Koch Benjamin (2005) 18.25

+ Kurath Andi (2005) 9.75
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

 
1 b Kern Thomas (2006) 18.25

+ Schmid Simon (2006) 9.75
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50

 
1 c Fuster Luca (2006) 18.50

o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50
+ Mathis Marlon (2006) 10.00

2 Kurath Andi (2005) 17.25
o Koch Benjamin (2005) 8.50
- Meier Cyrill (2006) 8.75

2 b Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 18.25
o Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.50
+ Zwingli Manuel (2005) 9.75

3 Zingg Elias (2006) 17.50
o Sutter Rouven (2006) 8.50
- Gätzi Severin (2006) 9.00

4 Bucher Joel (2005) 17.25
- Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.75
o Kundert Elias (2005) 8.50

4 b Rimml Nino (2006) 18.25
+ Baumann Elias (2006) 9.75
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50

4 c Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 18.50
+ Zwingli Manuel (2005) 10.00
o Grande Emanuele (2006) 8.50

4 d Graf Silvan (2005) 18.50
o Aepli Dean (2005) 8.50
+ Rusch Philipp (2005) 10.00

4 e Duss Livio (2005) 18.50
o Fässler Nicola (2005) 8.50
+ Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 10.00

5 Eggen Silas (2006) 17.25
- Halter Miro (2006) 8.75
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50

5 b Hebeisen Bryan (2006) 18.50
o Räss Thomas (2005) 8.50
+ Iten Pascal (2006) 10.00

6 Halter Miro (2006) 17.25
- Eggen Silas (2006) 8.75
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

6 b Jäger Elia (2006) 18.25
+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 9.75
o Koch Sämi (2006) 8.50
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6 c Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 18.50
o Siegrist Ueli (2006) 8.50
+ Baumann Elias (2006) 10.00

7 a Mayer Florian (2006) 17.25
- Wild Marco (2005) 8.75
o Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.50

7 b Meier Cyrill (2006) 17.25
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50
- Kurath Andi (2005) 8.75

7 c Gätzi Pascal (2005) 18.50
+ Rusch Philipp (2005) 10.00
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50

8 a Fässler Martin (2006) 18.25
o Grande Emanuele (2006) 8.50
+ Guyer Janis (2006) 9.75

8 b Schmid Michael (2005) 18.25
+ Mathis Roman (2006) 9.75
o Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 8.50

8 c Sutter Rouven (2006) 18.25
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 9.75
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50

9 a Zemp Raphael (2006) 17.75
- Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.75
- Plüer Dario (2005) 9.00

9 b Schmid Simon (2006) 17.75
o Kern Thomas (2006) 8.75
- Stolz Jonas (2006) 9.00

9 c Ziegler Max (2006) 18.50
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50
+ Fritsche Markus (2006) 10.00

10 Accordino Miro (2005) 18.25
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50
+ Keller Dorian (2005) 9.75

10 b Signer Sandro (2006) 18.50
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 10.00

10 c Siegrist Ueli (2006) 18.50
+ Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 10.00
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

11 Schmid Jonas (2005) 17.25
- Plüer Dario (2005) 8.75
o Schäli Dario (2005) 8.50

11 b Plüer Dario (2005) 18.00
- Schmid Jonas (2005) 9.00
- Zemp Raphael (2006) 9.00

11 c Schudel Levi (2005) 18.50
+ Kern Jan (2005) 10.00
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50

12 a Boog Timo (2006) 18.25
+ Fritsche Markus (2006) 9.75
o Räss Thomas (2005) 8.50

12 b Wenzinger Silvan (2005) 18.25
+ Robbi Ramun (2005) 9.75
o Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.50

12 c Weibel Patrick (2006) 18.25
+ Baumann Joshua (2006) 9.75
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50

13 a Bossert Luc (2006) 17.50
- Nef Tobias (2005) 9.00
o Meier Adrian (2005) 8.50

13 b Stolz Jonas (2006) 17.50
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50
- Schmid Simon (2006) 9.00

13 c Robbi Ramun (2005) 18.50
o Wenzinger Silvan (2005) 8.50
+ Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 10.00

14 Gätzi Severin (2006) 17.50
o Jäger Elia (2006) 8.50
- Zingg Elias (2006) 9.00

14 b Müller Simon (2006) 18.50
+ Keller Tami (2006) 10.00
o Signer Peter (2006) 8.50

14 c Moser Nico (2006) 18.50
+ Signer Sandro (2006) 10.00
o Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 8.50

14 d Mayer Sebastian (2005) 18.50
o Manser Mauro (2005) 8.50
+ Fritsche Fabian (2005) 10.00

14 e Mathis Roman (2006) 18.50
o Schmid Michael (2005) 8.50
+ Stark Silvan (2006) 10.00

15 a Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 18.25
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50
+ Forrer Martin (2005) 9.75

15 b Schwizer Lars (2006) 18.25
+ Inauen Mathias (2005) 9.75
o Fässler Nicola (2005) 8.50

15 c Widmer Ramon (2006) 18.50
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50
+ Rutschmann Leon (2006) 10.00

16 Nef Tobias (2005) 17.50
- Bossert Luc (2006) 9.00
o Schneider Florian (2006) 8.50

16 b Kern Jan (2005) 18.50
o Schudel Levi (2005) 8.50
+ Inauen Mathias (2005) 10.00

16 c Keller Tami (2006) 18.50
o Müller Simon (2006) 8.50
+ Eisenring Adriano (2006) 10.00

17 Rusch Nico (2005) 17.25
- Schäli Dario (2005) 8.75
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50

18 Zwingli Manuel (2005) 17.00
o Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 8.50

18 b Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 18.25
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50
+ Palaia Mattia (2005) 9.75

18 c Bösch Mario (2006) 19.75
+ Stolz Jonas (2006) 10.00
+ Siegrist Ueli (2006) 9.75

18 d Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 19.75
+ Guyer Janis (2006) 10.00
+ Moser Nico (2006) 9.75

19 a Guyer Janis (2006) 17.00
o Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 8.50
o Fässler Martin (2006) 8.50

19 b Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 17.00
o Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50
o Robbi Ramun (2005) 8.50

19 c Mösli Timo (2006) 19.00
+ Eisenring Adriano (2006) 10.00
- Muff Gianluca (2006) 9.00

19 d Muff Gianluca (2006) 19.00
+ Fuster Luca (2006) 10.00
- Mösli Timo (2006) 9.00

20 Fritsche Markus (2006) 17.00
o Boog Timo (2006) 8.50
o Ziegler Max (2006) 8.50

20 b Schneider Florian (2006) 19.00
- Meier Adrian (2005) 9.00
+ Nef Tobias (2005) 10.00

21 a Rutschmann Leon (2006) 17.00
o Inauen Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Widmer Ramon (2006) 8.50

21 b Fritsche Fabian (2005) 17.00
o Bienz Joel (2005) 8.50
o Mayer Sebastian (2005) 8.50

21 c Forrer Martin (2005) 17.00
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50
o Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 8.50

21 d Albrecht Quirin (2006) 18.75
- Zemp Raphael (2006) 8.75
+ Mayer Florian (2006) 10.00

21 e Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 18.75
- Bucher Joel (2005) 8.75
+ Wild Marco (2005) 10.00

21 f Bleiker Toni (2006) 18.75
- Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.75
+ Eggen Silas (2006) 10.00

21 g Bischof Loris (2006) 19.75
+ Speck Beda (2006) 9.75
+ Rimml Nino (2006) 10.00

22 Bucher Andrin (2006) 18.50
+ Mathis Marlon (2006) 10.00
o Inauen Andrin (2006) 8.50

23 Rusch Philipp (2005) 17.00
o Gätzi Pascal (2005) 8.50
o Graf Silvan (2005) 8.50

23 b Feldmann Patrik (2005) 18.75
- Kundert Elias (2005) 8.75
+ Rusch Nico (2005) 10.00

24 a Iten Pascal (2006) 17.00
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50
o Hebeisen Bryan (2006) 8.50

24 b Mathis Marlon (2006) 17.00
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Fuster Luca (2006) 8.50

24 c Kolb Kilian (2005) 19.75
+ Bösch Sepp (2005) 9.75
+ Wenzinger Silvan (2005) 10.00
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24 d Koch Sämi (2006) 19.75
+ Eggenberger Sven (2006) 9.75
+ Jäger Elia (2006) 10.00

24 e Müller Josias (2006) 19.75
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 10.00
+ Koch Benjamin (2005) 9.75

25 a Keller Dorian (2005) 17.00
o Beer Morris (2005) 8.50
o Accordino Miro (2005) 8.50

25 b Palaia Mattia (2005) 17.00
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50
o Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 8.50

25 c Signer Peter (2006) 19.75
+ Aepli Finn (2006) 9.75
+ Müller Simon (2006) 10.00

26 Räss Thomas (2005) 19.50
+ Hebeisen Bryan (2006) 9.75
+ Boog Timo (2006) 9.75

26 b Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 19.75
+ Achermann Ivan (2005) 9.75
+ Schmid Michael (2005) 10.00

27 Inauen Mathias (2005) 17.00
o Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.50
o Kern Jan (2005) 8.50

27 b Fässler Nicola (2005) 19.75
+ Duss Livio (2005) 9.75
+ Schwizer Lars (2006) 10.00

28 a Grande Emanuele (2006) 19.50
+ Fässler Martin (2006) 9.75
+ Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 9.75

28 b Inauen Andrin (2006) 19.50
+ Rutschmann Leon (2006) 9.75
+ Bucher Andrin (2006) 9.75

28 c Mock Ramon (2006) 19.50
+ Meier Cyrill (2006) 9.75
+ Weibel Patrick (2006) 9.75

28 d Lenherr Jonas (2005) 19.75
+ Accordino Miro (2005) 9.75
+ Kern Thomas (2006) 10.00

28 e Lustenberger Tim (2005) 19.75
+ Widmer Ramon (2006) 9.75
+ Sutter Rouven (2006) 10.00

29 Jäger Mathias (2006) 18.75
- Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.75
+ Halter Miro (2006) 10.00

30 Baumann Elias (2006) 17.00
o Rimml Nino (2006) 8.50
o Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 8.50

30 b Wild Marco (2005) 17.25
- Mayer Florian (2006) 8.75
o Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.50

30 c Grob Andrin (2006) 20.00
+ Stark Silvan (2006) 10.00
+ Bienz Joel (2005) 10.00

31 Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 17.25
o Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.75
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50

31 b Baumann Joshua (2006) 18.50
o Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50
+ Eggenberger Sven (2006) 10.00

31 c Anliker Nino (2005) 18.50
+ Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 10.00
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50

31 d Aepli Finn (2006) 18.50
o Signer Peter (2006) 8.50
+ Speck Beda (2006) 10.00

31 e Aepli Dean (2005) 18.50
+ Graf Silvan (2005) 10.00
o Beer Morris (2005) 8.50

31 f Habegger Andrin (2005) 20.00
+ Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 10.00
+ Forrer Martin (2005) 10.00

32 a Achermann Ivan (2005) 18.50
o Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 8.50
+ Bösch Sepp (2005) 10.00

32 b Schäli Dario (2005) 18.50
- Rusch Nico (2005) 8.75
+ Schmid Jonas (2005) 9.75

33 a Stark Silvan (2006) 17.00
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Mathis Roman (2006) 8.50

33 b Speck Beda (2006) 17.00
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50
o Aepli Finn (2006) 8.50

33 c Kundert Elias (2005) 18.75
- Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.75
+ Bucher Joel (2005) 10.00

34 Meier Adrian (2005) 18.50
- Schneider Florian (2006) 8.75
+ Bossert Luc (2006) 9.75

34 b Nüesch Sandro (2005) 20.00
+ Ziegler Max (2006) 10.00
+ Anliker Nino (2005) 10.00

34 c Oettli Reto (2005) 20.00
+ Palaia Mattia (2005) 10.00
+ Gätzi Pascal (2005) 10.00

35 a Schefer Sandro (2006) 17.00
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50
o Signer Sandro (2006) 8.50

35 b Eisenring Adriano (2006) 17.00
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50
o Keller Tami (2006) 8.50

35 c Lötscher Niklas (2006) 18.75
+ Iten Pascal (2006) 10.00
- Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.75

35 d Manser Mauro (2005) 18.75
+ Mayer Sebastian (2005) 10.00
- Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.75

35 e Meyer Marwin (2005) 18.75
+ Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 10.00
- Manser Mauro (2005) 8.75

36 a Eggenberger Sven (2006) 17.00
o Koch Sämi (2006) 8.50
o Baumann Joshua (2006) 8.50

36 b Bösch Sepp (2005) 17.00
o Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.50
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50

36 c Beer Morris (2005) 19.75
+ Keller Dorian (2005) 10.00
+ Aepli Dean (2005) 9.75

37 a Trümpy Thomas (2006) 18.75
+ Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 10.00
- Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.75

37 b Bienz Joel (2005) 18.75
+ Fritsche Fabian (2005) 10.00
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.75

37 c Schiegg Raphael (2005) 20.00
+ Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 10.00
+ Schudel Levi (2005) 10.00

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Patt Jonas (2008) 17.00

o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Eugster Janis (2007) 8.50

 
1 b Wanner Jonas (2008) 17.00

o Kaufmann Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.50

 
1 c Sonderegger Dominik (2008) 18.25

o Freund Raphael (2008) 8.50
+ Lowinger Joshua (2008) 9.75

2 a Rusch Lukas (2007) 17.00
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50
o Egger Nico (2007) 8.50

2 b Schmid Noah (2008) 17.00
o Näf Loris (2008) 8.50
o Broger Frowin (2008) 8.50

2 c Oppliger Loris (2008) 17.00
o Sutter Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 8.50

2 d Zemp Jan (2007) 17.00
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Streule Beat (2007) 8.50

2 e Siegrist Matthias (2007) 17.00
o Tremp Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Lenherr David (2007) 8.50

2 f Näf Loris (2008) 18.25
+ Schmid Noah (2008) 9.75
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50
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2 g Schmid Pius (2008) 18.25
o Knöpfel Mischa (2008) 8.50
+ Brühlmann Marco (2008) 9.75

3 Strasser Rino (2008) 17.25
- Vordermann Elias (2008) 8.75
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50

4 Moser Fabian (2008) 17.00
o Rieder Gian (2008) 8.50
o Schürch Gino (2008) 8.50

4 b Walt Robin (2007) 17.50
- Sutter Silvan (2007) 9.00
o Rimml Tom (2007) 8.50

5 a Vordermann Elias (2008) 17.25
- Strasser Rino (2008) 8.75
o Tobler Silvan (2008) 8.50

5 b Forrer Stefan (2007) 17.25
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.75
o Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 8.50

5 c Schmid Aurel (2007) 17.25
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50
o Weber Noah (2007) 8.75

5 d Keller Juri (2008) 17.25
- Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 8.75
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50

5 e Hollenstein Michael (2007) 17.25
- Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.75
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50

5 f Müller Nils (2008) 18.25
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 9.75
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50

6 a Gämperle Remo (2007) 17.25
- Hollenstein Michael (2007) 8.75
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50

6 b Feusi Alessio (2007) 17.25
o Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.50
- Carinola Massimiliano (2007) 8.75

7 a Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 17.00
o Wolf Mario (2007) 8.50
o Büsser Lars (2007) 8.50

7 b Brühlmann Marco (2008) 17.00
o Notz Timo (2008) 8.50
o Schmid Pius (2008) 8.50

7 c Carinola Massimiliano (2007) 17.25
o Ebneter Sandro (2007) 8.50
- Feusi Alessio (2007) 8.75

8 a Brülisauer Ruedi (2007) 17.00
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50
o Egger Daniel (2007) 8.50

8 b Danisi Elia (2008) 17.00
o Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Hutter Luca (2008) 8.50

8 c Lowinger Joshua (2008) 17.00
o Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.50
o Sonderegger Dominik (2008) 8.50

8 d Fitze Christian (2008) 17.00
o Schädler Simon (2007) 8.50
o Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.50

8 e Fitze David (2008) 17.00
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50
o Dams Jordan (2008) 8.50

8 f Inauen Damian (2008) 17.50
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50
- Bäbler Severin (2008) 9.00

8 g Figi Fridolin (2008) 17.50
- Fuchs Remo (2008) 9.00
o Fäh Pirmin (2008) 8.50

9 a Hassler Armando (2007) 17.00
o Manser Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50

9 b Heller Hans (2007) 17.00
o Lustenberger Lino (2008) 8.50
o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50

9 c Bäbler Severin (2008) 17.50
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50
- Inauen Damian (2008) 9.00

10 a Hobi Benjamin (2008) 17.00
o Inauen Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Giger Linus (2008) 8.50

10 b Hollenstein Matthias (2008) 17.00
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Brunner Nils (2008) 8.50

10 c Inauen Jonas (2008) 17.00
o Häne Luca (2007) 8.50
o Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50

10 d Fuchs Remo (2008) 17.75
- Figi Fridolin (2008) 9.00
o Künzli Christian (2007) 8.75

11 a Kuhn Jonas (2007) 17.00
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50

11 b Looser Adrian (2008) 17.00
o Dicht Roman (2007) 8.50
o Koch Silvan (2008) 8.50

11 c Bösch Hansueli (2008) 17.50
- Steuble Reto (2008) 8.75
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.75

11 d Ackermann Marco (2007) 20.00
+ Büsser Lars (2007) 10.00
+ Brunner Mirco (2007) 10.00

12 Marti Niels (2007) 18.25
+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 9.75
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50

12 b Knöpfel Mischa (2008) 18.75
+ Schmid Pius (2008) 10.00
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.75

12 c Rimml Tom (2007) 19.00
- Fäh Pirmin (2008) 9.00
+ Walt Robin (2007) 10.00

12 d Sutter Silvan (2007) 19.00
- Walt Robin (2007) 9.00
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 10.00

13 a Fäh Pirmin (2008) 18.75
- Rimml Tom (2007) 9.00
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 9.75

13 b Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 18.75
- Keller Juri (2008) 8.75
+ Forrer Stefan (2007) 10.00

13 c Steuble Reto (2008) 18.75
- Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.75
+ Strasser Rino (2008) 10.00

13 d Sutter Flavio (2008) 18.75
- Künzli Christian (2007) 8.75
+ Bösch Hansueli (2008) 10.00

13 e Ebneter Sandro (2007) 18.75
+ Carinola Massimiliano (2007) 10.00
o Notz Timo (2008) 8.75

13 f Hebeisen Niels (2008) 18.75
+ Lowinger Joshua (2008) 10.00
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.75

13 g Kaufmann Andrin (2007) 18.75
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 10.00
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.75

13 h Meier Silvan (2008) 18.75
+ Brunner Nils (2008) 10.00
o Freund Raphael (2008) 8.75

13 i Rieder Gian (2008) 19.50
+ Moser Fabian (2008) 9.75
+ Inauen Adrian (2008) 9.75

14 a Künzli Christian (2007) 18.50
- Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.75
+ Fuchs Remo (2008) 9.75

14 b Anliker Ramon (2007) 18.50
+ Danisi Elia (2008) 10.00
o Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50

14 c Bohl Adrian (2007) 18.50
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50
+ Hollenstein Michael (2007) 10.00

14 d Broger Frowin (2008) 18.50
o Meier Yannik (2007) 8.50
+ Schmid Noah (2008) 10.00

14 e Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 18.50
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50
+ Oppliger Loris (2008) 10.00

14 f Brunner Mirco (2007) 18.50
+ Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 10.00
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50

14 g Dicht Roman (2007) 18.50
+ Looser Adrian (2008) 9.75
o Tremp Tobias (2007) 8.75

14 h Dörig Rouven (2007) 18.50
+ Forrer Stefan (2007) 10.00
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50

14 i Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 18.50
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 9.75
o Michael Jan (2008) 8.75

14 j Egger Daniel (2007) 18.50
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50
+ Brülisauer Ruedi (2007) 10.00

14 k Tremp Tobias (2007) 19.50
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 9.75
+ Dicht Roman (2007) 9.75
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14 l Michael Jan (2008) 19.50
+ Eugster Janis (2007) 9.75
+ Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 9.75

15 Galbier Joel (2007) 18.50
+ Bommer Jan (2008) 9.75
o Schädler Simon (2007) 8.75

15 b Lustenberger Lino (2008) 19.75
+ Heller Hans (2007) 10.00
+ Sutter Dominik (2008) 9.75

15 c Grob Appiwat (2007) 20.00
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 10.00
+ Kaufmann Andrin (2007) 10.00

15 d Hösli Mauro (2008) 20.00
+ Brülisauer Ruedi (2007) 10.00
+ Inauen Sepp (2008) 10.00

15 e Holderegger Lukas (2008) 20.00
+ Zemp Jan (2007) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Niels (2008) 10.00

15 f Röösli Janik (2007) 20.00
+ Bosshard Gian (2007) 10.00
+ Keller Jonas (2007) 10.00

15 g Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 20.00
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 10.00
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00

16 a Eicher Fabio (2008) 19.75
+ Hollenstein Matthias (2008) 10.00
+ Schmid Pascal (2008) 9.75

16 b Eugster Sandro (2008) 19.75
+ Mäder Manuel (2008) 9.75
+ Näf Loris (2008) 10.00

16 c Freund Raphael (2008) 19.75
+ Sonderegger Dominik (2008) 10.00
+ Meier Silvan (2008) 9.75

16 d Giger Andreas (2007) 19.75
+ Streuli Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Müller Nils (2008) 10.00

16 e Lustenberger Jan (2007) 19.75
+ Feusi Alessio (2007) 10.00
+ Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 9.75

16 f Magani Corsin (2007) 19.75
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 10.00
+ Dörig Rouven (2007) 9.75

17 Manser Silvan (2007) 19.50
+ Hassler Armando (2007) 9.75
+ Häne Luca (2007) 9.75

17 b Meier Yannik (2007) 19.75
+ Broger Frowin (2008) 10.00
+ Gmür Max (2007) 9.75

17 c Müller Jonas (2008) 19.75
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 10.00
+ Knöpfel Mischa (2008) 9.75

17 d Notz Timo (2008) 19.75
+ Brühlmann Marco (2008) 10.00
+ Ebneter Sandro (2007) 9.75

17 e Rusch Werner (2008) 19.75
+ Bäbler Severin (2008) 10.00
+ Lenherr Lukas (2008) 9.75

17 f Schädler Simon (2007) 19.75
+ Fitze Christian (2008) 9.75
+ Galbier Joel (2007) 10.00

17 g Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 19.75
+ Rusch Lukas (2007) 9.75
+ Marti Niels (2007) 10.00

17 h Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 19.75
+ Bohl Adrian (2007) 10.00
+ Wolf Mario (2007) 9.75

17 i Steiger Elia (2007) 19.75
+ Egger Daniel (2007) 10.00
+ 9.75

17 j Wildhaber Mike (2007) 19.75
+ Lenherr David (2007) 9.75
+ Fässler Adrian (2007) 10.00

18 Lenherr Flavio (2008) 19.50
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 9.75
+ Mock Lukas (2008) 9.75

19 a Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 18.50
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50
+ Hassler Armando (2007) 10.00

19 b Schürch Gino (2008) 18.50
o Mock Lukas (2008) 8.50
+ Moser Fabian (2008) 10.00

19 c Gmür Max (2007) 18.50
+ Egger Nico (2007) 9.75
o Meier Yannik (2007) 8.75

19 d Streule Beat (2007) 18.50
o 8.50
+ Zemp Jan (2007) 10.00

19 e Schweizer Manuel (2007) 18.50
+ Streule Beat (2007) 10.00
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50

20 a Egger Nico (2007) 18.25
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50
+ Rusch Lukas (2007) 9.75

20 b Eugster Janis (2007) 18.25
o Michael Jan (2008) 8.50
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 9.75

20 c Schmid Pascal (2008) 18.50
+ Fitze David (2008) 10.00
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

20 d Streuli Luca (2008) 18.50
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.75
+ Keller Juri (2008) 9.75

21 a Büsser Lars (2007) 18.25
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 9.75

21 b Bommer Jan (2008) 18.25
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50
+ Heller Hans (2007) 9.75

21 c Mock Lukas (2008) 18.50
+ Schürch Gino (2008) 9.75
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.75

22 Fässler Adrian (2007) 18.25
+ Dams Jordan (2008) 9.75
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.50

22 b Mäder Manuel (2008) 18.50
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50
+ Fitze Christian (2008) 10.00

22 c Sutter Dominik (2008) 18.50
+ Oppliger Loris (2008) 10.00
o Lustenberger Lino (2008) 8.50

23 Giger Linus (2008) 18.25
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50
+ Hobi Benjamin (2008) 9.75

23 b Lenherr Lukas (2008) 18.50
+ Giger Linus (2008) 10.00
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50

23 c Tobler Silvan (2008) 18.50
o Marti Niels (2007) 8.50
+ Vordermann Elias (2008) 10.00

24 a Häne Luca (2007) 18.25
+ Inauen Jonas (2008) 9.75
o Manser Silvan (2007) 8.50

24 b Dams Jordan (2008) 18.25
o Fässler Adrian (2007) 8.50
+ Fitze David (2008) 9.75

24 c Lenherr David (2007) 18.25
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.50
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 9.75

24 d Höhener Ursin (2008) 18.50
o Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 10.00

25 Bosshard Gian (2007) 18.25
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 9.75

25 b Wolf Mario (2007) 18.50
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50

25 c Hutter Luca (2008) 18.50
o Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.50
+ Danisi Elia (2008) 10.00

25 d Ilg Elias (2008) 18.50
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50
+ Inauen Jonas (2008) 10.00

25 e Inauen Sepp (2008) 18.50
+ Hutter Luca (2008) 10.00
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50

25 f Weber Noah (2007) 18.50
o Keller Jonas (2007) 8.50
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 10.00

25 g Keller Jonas (2007) 18.50
+ Weber Noah (2007) 10.00
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50

26 a Koch Silvan (2008) 18.25
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50
+ Looser Adrian (2008) 9.75

26 b Inauen Adrian (2008) 18.25
+ Hobi Benjamin (2008) 9.75
o Rieder Gian (2008) 8.50

26 c Brunner Nils (2008) 18.25
o Meier Silvan (2008) 8.50
+ Hollenstein Matthias (2008) 9.75
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26 d Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 18.50
+ Koch Silvan (2008) 10.00
o Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Britt Pirmin (2009) 18.25

o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50
+ Accordino Fabio (2009) 9.75

 
2 a Keller Riley (2010) 17.00

o Koch Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Brunner Damian (2009) 8.50

 
2 b Klarer Robin (2009) 17.00

o Steuble Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Bösch Maik (2009) 8.50

2 c Wagner Mike (2009) 18.25
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50
+ Brander Ruedi (2009) 9.75

2 d Rhyner Lorin (2009) 19.75
+ Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 9.75
+ Buschor Silvio (2009) 10.00

3 Buschor Silvio (2009) 18.25
+ Sutter Kevin (2010) 9.75
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

3 b Rutz Tobias (2010) 19.75
+ Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 9.75
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 10.00

3 c Graf Marco (2009) 19.75
+ Good Ramon (2009) 9.75
+ Buchmann Robin (2010) 10.00

4 Langenegger Philip (2010) 17.00
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50
o Britschgi Davy (2010) 8.50

4 b Clopath Fadri (2010) 19.75
+ Rombach Travis (2010) 9.75
+ Zingg Reto (2009) 10.00

4 c Forrer Tobias (2010) 20.00
+ Britschgi Davy (2010) 10.00
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 10.00

5 Lötscher Laurin (2010) 18.25
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50
+ Mock Elias (2010) 9.75

6 Sutter Kevin (2010) 17.00
o Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.50
o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50

6 b Koch Silvan (2010) 18.25
+ Keller Riley (2010) 9.75
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50

6 c Kobler Dario (2009) 20.00
+ Ochsner Lars (2009) 10.00
+ Fuster Remo (2009) 10.00

6 d Tschudi Sales (2009) 20.00
+ Schwarz Julian (2009) 10.00
+ Schmid Noel (2010) 10.00

7 Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 19.75
+ Wagner Mike (2009) 10.00
+ Duss Janis (2009) 9.75

8 Eugster Yanis (2009) 18.25
+ Mock Elias (2010) 9.75
o Zemp Leon (2009) 8.50

9 a Rusch Mario (2010) 17.00
o Zingg Reto (2009) 8.50
o Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50

9 b Richner Rafael (2010) 17.00
o Fuster Remo (2009) 8.50
o Meier Reto (2010) 8.50

9 c Schmid Noel (2010) 18.25
+ Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 9.75
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50

9 d Höhener Philipp (2010) 19.75
+ Britt Pirmin (2009) 9.75
+ Ochsner Pius (2010) 10.00

10 Schwarz Julian (2009) 18.25
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50
+ Ochsner Lars (2009) 9.75

11 Mock Elias (2010) 17.00
o Eugster Yanis (2009) 8.50
o Lötscher Laurin (2010) 8.50

11 b Steuble Fabian (2009) 19.75
+ Klarer Robin (2009) 10.00
+ Schefer Dario (2009) 9.75

12 Forrer David (2009) 19.00
- Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 9.00
+ Wetter Lino (2010) 10.00

13 Wetter Lino (2010) 18.25
+ Brunner Damian (2009) 9.75
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50

13 b Koch Nico (2009) 18.50
o Näf Timo (2009) 8.50
+ Good Ramon (2009) 10.00

13 c Meier Reto (2010) 18.50
o Buchmann Robin (2010) 8.50
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 10.00

14 Ammann Thierry (2010) 17.00
o Zemp Leon (2009) 8.50
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50

14 b Moser Sämi (2010) 18.25
o Duss Janis (2009) 8.50
+ Bleiker Alex (2010) 9.75

14 c Britschgi Davy (2010) 18.50
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 10.00

15 a Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 17.25
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.75
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50

15 b Ochsner Lars (2009) 17.25
o Kobler Dario (2009) 8.75
o Schwarz Julian (2009) 8.50

15 c Mock Ennio (2009) 17.25
o Schefer Dario (2009) 8.75
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.50

15 d Brunner Damian (2009) 18.50
o Wetter Lino (2010) 8.50
+ Keller Riley (2010) 10.00

16 Bleiker Alex (2010) 17.00
o Fitze Sandro (2009) 8.50
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

16 b Weder Ryan (2009) 17.25
- Meier Adrian (2010) 8.75
o Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 8.50

16 c Buchmann Robin (2010) 18.50
+ Meier Reto (2010) 10.00
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50

16 d Jegen Ursin (2010) 18.50
o Meier Andreas (2009) 8.50
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 10.00

16 e Jäger Köbi (2009) 18.50
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.75
+ Mock Ennio (2009) 9.75

16 f Duss Janis (2009) 18.50
+ Moser Sämi (2010) 10.00
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50

16 g Fuster Remo (2009) 18.50
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 9.75
o Kobler Dario (2009) 8.75

16 h Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 18.50
o Schmid Noel (2010) 8.50
+ Sutter Kevin (2010) 10.00

16 i Schefer Dario (2009) 18.75
+ Mock Ennio (2009) 10.00
o Steuble Fabian (2009) 8.75

17 Näf Timo (2009) 18.50
+ Koch Nico (2009) 10.00
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

18 Zingg Reto (2009) 18.25
+ Rusch Mario (2010) 9.75
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50

18 b Dörig Fabian (2009) 18.75
+ Jäger Köbi (2009) 9.75
- Sager Raphael (2009) 9.00

19 Bösch Maik (2009) 18.25
o Wanner Lorenz (2009) 8.50
+ Klarer Robin (2009) 9.75

19 b Zemp Leon (2009) 19.50
+ Ammann Thierry (2010) 9.75
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 9.75

20 Anliker Lukas (2009) 19.00
+ Accordino Fabio (2009) 10.00
- Fitze Sandro (2009) 9.00
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21 Good Ramon (2009) 17.00
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.50

21 b Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 18.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50
+ Ammann Thierry (2010) 10.00

21 c Meier Andreas (2009) 19.00
+ Jegen Ursin (2010) 10.00
- Wanner Lorenz (2009) 9.00

21 d Wanner Lorenz (2009) 19.00
+ Bösch Maik (2009) 10.00
- Meier Andreas (2009) 9.00

22 Fitze Sandro (2009) 18.75
+ Bleiker Alex (2010) 9.75
- Anliker Lukas (2009) 9.00

23 Ochsner Pius (2010) 18.50
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 10.00
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50

23 b Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 18.75
- Forrer David (2009) 9.00
+ Weder Ryan (2009) 9.75

23 c Meier Adrian (2010) 18.75
- Weder Ryan (2009) 9.00
+ Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 9.75

23 d Sager Raphael (2009) 18.75
+ Lötscher Laurin (2010) 9.75
- Dörig Fabian (2009) 9.00

23 e Anliker Loris (2009) 20.00
+ Brander Ruedi (2009) 10.00
+ Näf Timo (2009) 10.00

24 Brunner Sämi (2010) 17.00
o Ochsner Pius (2010) 8.50
o Jegen Ursin (2010) 8.50

24 b Rombach Travis (2010) 18.50
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50
+ Rusch Mario (2010) 10.00

25 a Brander Ruedi (2009) 17.00
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50
o Wagner Mike (2009) 8.50

25 b Accordino Fabio (2009) 17.00
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.50


